Lattice Semiconductor Corporation - ISPLSI 2032A-180LJN44 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - CPLDs (Complex
Programmable Logic Devices)
Embedded - CPLDs, or Complex Programmable Logic
Devices, are highly versatile digital logic devices used in
electronic systems. These programmable components are
designed to perform complex logical operations and can

COMMERCIAL
Lead-Free Packaging
ispLSI 2032/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Conventional Packaging
COMMERCIAL
f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp PACKAGEORDERING NUMBERFAMILY
ispLSI
081 0.5
081 0.5
081 0.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
451 5.5
731 5.7
731 5.7
731 5.7
111 01
111 01
111 01
48 51
48 51
48 51
ispLSI 2032A-180LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-150LJN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-110LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-80LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-135LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN44
ispLSI 2032A-180LTN48
ispLSI 2032A-150LTN48
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 44-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 48-Pin TQFP
YLIMAF f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi
081 0.5
1. Discontinued per PCN #02-06. Contact Rochester Electronics for available inventory.
CCLPniP-44
081 0.5 PFQTniP-44
081 0.5 PFQTniP-84
451 5.5 CCLPniP-44
451 5.5 PFQTniP-44
451 5.5 PFQTniP-84
731 5.7 CCLPniP-44
731 5.7 PFQTniP-44
731 5.7 PFQTniP-84
111 01 CCLPniP-44
111 01 PFQTniP-44
111 01 PFQTniP-84
48 51 CCLPniP-44
48 51 PFQTniP-44
48 51 PFQTniP-84
ispLSI 2032A-180LJ441
ispLSI 2032A-180LT441